Lincoln Circulator

*Saturday Times Appear Shaded

**Stop only serlvced Monday - Frida; during peak hours and days when school is in session

Bus Stops AM. P.M, P.M.
3rd St and F St (Walmart) 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40
E St. and 1st - - - - - - - - - -
Ferrari Ranch Rd and Lincoln Blvd 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43
Ferrari Ranch Rd and Danbury Dr - - = - - - - - - -
Ferrari Ranch Rd and Groveland L - - - - - - - - - -
Twelve Bridges Library (Arrive) 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44
Twelve Bridges Library (Depart) 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00
Sterling Pkwy and E. Joiner Pkwy 7.04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3.04 4:04
Ferrari Ranch and Groveland (W) 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 ) 2:07 3:07 4:07
Ferrari Ranch and Sorrento - - - - - - - - - -
Ferrari Ranch and W Caledon - - - - - - - - - -
Ferrari Ranch and E Caledon 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:.09 4:09
Ferrari Ranch and Groveland ( E) 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11
Ferrari Ranch and Kensington = - - c - c = E = =
Lincoln Blvd and Ferrari Ranch 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 314 4.14
Lincoln Blvd and 1 St - - - - - - - - - -
3rd Stand F St (Walmart) 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20
1st St and F St - - - - - - - - - -
1st Stand | St 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:.22 4:22
1st St and L St - - - - - - - - - -
1st St and O St 7.24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24
R St and Shamrock 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25
3rd St and O St (Senior Complex) 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26
Nicolaus And Joiner = X X X X X X = = X
Foskett Park ~ X X X X X X ~ ~ X
Venture At Lakeside ~ X X X X X X ~ ~ X
Lakeside Dr and Cobblestone Dr ~ X X X X X X ~ ~ X
Lakeside at St Andrews ~ X X X X X X ~ ~ X
5th St and O St - - - - - - - - - -
5th St b/t L St and M St 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28
J St and 6th St - - - - - E - - - -
7th St and J St (High School) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
7th Stand F St 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31
7th St and C St - - - - - - - - - -
12th St before East Ave ~ X X X X X X ~ ~ X
East Ave b/t 6th St and 7th St 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2;33 3:33 4:33
McBean and A St 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34
McBean and E St - - - - - - - - - -
3rd St and F St (Walmart) 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35




7TH -
A4

Lincoln Circulator 0
[ 7

2016 Transit Route

CO[SII:\ITY/\__\
sPlacer
N

1ST ST

EAST

MCBEAN PARK

—
»
=
3RD | 3RD|ST j
&
o

JOINER PKWY

DE| WEBB BLp

_>

Stops
© Stops

Route Direction
—» Southbound TWELVE BRIDGES DR

—» Northbound

40 3aYNNOT0g

3|

@



	Route 70 Lincoln Circulator
	Lincoln Cir 2016 Final

